
 

 

 

 

Virtual Class Schedule 

School of Humanities and Social Sciences 

Programme Name: BA (Eng) - Semester I 

Month: May 2023 
S.No. Day and Date Timing Subject Faculty 

1 Monday, May 1, 2023 Labour Day/Maharashtra Day 

2 Tuesday, May 2, 2023 4:00 t0 5:00 pm General Hindi Ms. Rashmi Pandey 

3 Wednesday, May 3, 2023       

4 Thursday, May 4, 2023 3:00 pm-4:00 pm Indian Economic Environment  Ms. Anagha Ketkar 

5 Friday, May 5, 2023 10:00 am-11:00 am An Introduction to Political Science  Ms. Namrata Jahagirdar 

6 Saturday, May 6, 2023 10:00 am-11:00 am An Introduction to History  Mr. Samadhan Nikumbh 

7 Sunday, May 7, 2023 Sunday 

8 Monday, May 8, 2023 10:00 am-11:00 am Functional English  Ms. Elizabeth 

9 Tuesday, May 9, 2023 9:30am-10:30pm Functional English  Ms. Elizabeth 

10 Wednesday, May 10, 2023       

11 Thursday, May 11, 2023 4:00 pm-5:00 pm An Introduction to Geography  Mr. Mithilesh Chavan 

12 Friday, May 12, 2023       

13 Saturday, May 13, 2023       

14 Sunday, May 14, 2023 Sunday 

15 Monday, May 15, 2023       

16 Tuesday, May 16, 2023       

17 Wednesday, May 17, 2023       

18 Thursday, May 18, 2023       

19 Friday, May 19, 2023       

20 Saturday, May 20, 2023       

21 Sunday, May 21, 2023 Sunday 

22 Monday, May 22, 2023 3:00 pm-4:00 pm Indian Economic Environment  Ms. Anagha Ketkar 

23 Tuesday, May 23, 2023 09:00 am-10:00 am Functional English  Ms. Elizabeth 

24 Wednesday, May 24, 2023 10:00am to 11:00 am General Hindi Ms. Rashmi Pandey 

25 Thursday, May 25, 2023       

26 Friday, May 26,2023       

27 Saturday, May 27, 2023 10:00 am-11:00 am An Introduction to History  Mr. Samadhan Nikumbh 

 


